WORKBOOTS

Note: Size chart should be used as a guide only. Footwear will vary according to fit.

US MEN'S 5 6 7 8 9 9.5 10 10.5
US WOMEN'S 6.5 75 85 95 105 11 115 12
EU 37 38 39 405 42 425 43 44

UK 4 5 6 7 8 8.5 9 9.5

JAPAN 23 24 25 26 27 2715 28 28.5

1

12.5

44.5

10

29

11.5

13

45

10.5

29.5

12

13.5

46

11

30

12.5

14

46.5

115

30.5

13

14.5

47

12

31

14

15.5

48

13

32


https://instagram.com/fxdworkwear
https://www.facebook.com/functionxdesign
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/collections/work-wear
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/collections/work-boots
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/collections/socks
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/collections/womens
https://fxd-australia.zendesk.com/hc/en-us
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/pages/shipping
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/pages/returns
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/pages/faqs
https://fxd-australia.zendesk.com/hc/en-us
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/pages/afterpay
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/pages/about
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/pages/stockists
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/pages/privacy-policy
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/pages/terms-of-service
https://fxdworkwear.com.au/pages/about
mailto:contact@fxdworkwear.com.au
mailto:fxd.sales@fxdworkwear.com.au
https://instagram.com/fxdworkwear
https://www.facebook.com/functionxdesign

