

WORKBOOTS

Note: Size chart should be used as a guide only. Footwear will vary according to fit.

US MEN'S	5	6	7	8	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13	14
US WOMEN'S	6.5	7.5	8.5	9.5	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13	13.5	14	14.5	15.5
EU	37	38	39	40.5	42	42.5	43	44	44.5	45	46	46.5	47	48
UK	4	5	6	7	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	13
JAPAN	23	24	25	26	27	27.5	28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32